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GRUPO
FUERTEVENTURA

TITULACION: GRADO EN ENFERMERIA 2025-26

CURSO: CUARTO

SEMESTRE 2

Semana

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Fechas

26-30 ENE

02-06 FEB

09-13 FEB

16-20 FEB

23-27 FEB

02-06 MARZ

09-13 MARZ

16-20 MARZ

Dia

Lim[x]|a]v

Lim[x]|a]v

Lim[x]|a]v

Lim[x]|a]v

Lim[x]|a]v

Lim[x]|a]v

Lim[x]|a]v

Lim[x]|a]v

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

PV

16:30-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

21:00-22:00

PRACTICUM V. 1° ROTATORIO

PRACTICUM V.
2° ROTATORIO

GRUPO
FUERTEVENTURA

TITULACION: GRADO EN ENFERMERIA 2025-26

CURSO: CUARTO

SEMESTRE 2

Semana

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Fechas

23-27 MARZ

06-10 ABR

13-17 ABR

20-24 ABR

27 ABR-01 MAYO

04-08 MAYO

11-15-Mayo

Dia

Lim[x]|a]v

L [m|x]a]v

Lim{x|a]v

Lim{x|a]v

Lim|x]>

Lim{x|a]v

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

21:00-22:00
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PRACTICUM V. 2° ROTATORIO
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Tutori4

Practicas Clinicas

IHoras Practicum V
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